Sugar HCIRS Race #6 Results 19 February 2012*
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Name
6 & Under Girls
Young, Eva
Hendricks, Keely
Long, Mercer

Rountree-williams, Isabel

Speckmann, Sophie
Payne, Bella

6 & Under Boys

Bullock, Fynn
Geouque, Andrew
Mennen, Thomas
Jones, Andrew
Burts, Colin
Hearn, Connor
Hill, Andrew
Martyn, Charlie
Moretz, Jensen
Provencher, lan
Lineberger, Macen
Paris, Henri
Peyton, Mark
Campbell, Sam
Crisler, Aiden

7 & 8 Girls
Lehmann, Sophia
Granger, Jackie
Rogers, Hannah
Rogers, Tessa
Handley, Julia
Ambler, Kate

Sponsor Mountain

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Best

46.96
50.26
59.70
59.81
61.60
73.20

44.94
45.71
45.88
48.72
50.16
51.41
52.78
53.53
55.45
55.45
61.00
62.00
63.20
66.80
203.40

41.39
42.16
45.92
46.45
48.16
51.19
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352
359
365
358
354
356
361
360
353
355
363
357
364
369
367
370

Schmidinger, Ava
Horn, Caitlin
Mellor, Tatum
Peyton, Abby

7 & 8 Boys
Grosser, Joshua
Spires, Maddox
Campbell, Ethan
Torman, Cameron
Abernethy, Will
Currie, Angus
Eustice, Timothy
Bauer, Sam
Stewart, Winn

9 & 10 Girls

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Roundtree-williams, Nicol: Ski Beech

Donadio, Hallie
Goode, Katie
Fish, Jennifer
Sapp, Jeannie
Currie, Lachlann
Bauer, Liliya
Turner, Magali
Geouque, Emiley
Johnson, Sylvia
Knight, Alice

Hill, Jo

Wood, Hannah
Bindlechner, Kennedy
Gurkin, Suzannah
Van Buren, Ana

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

51.46
66.40
72.50
74.90

40.58
42.72
44.72
51.23
51.24
51.54
52.45
53.82
59.39

40.08
41.83
42.94
43.20
43.20
43.35
44.48
44.76
44.99
45.08
45.78
45.82
48.51
53.03
53.71
56.77
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371
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379
377
380
378
385
387
381
382

390
389
391
393
392
407
395
396
401
397
400
402
399
398
403

9 & 10 Boys
Spradling, Will
Kosmala, Matthew
Simmons, Justin
Pilkenton, Karson
Speckmann, Wiley
Mennen lll, George
Nosarzewski, Julian
Struckmeyer, Ben
Young, George
Byington, Lee
Schindler, Zachary
Paris, Thomas
Hudspeth, Jackson
Willis, Dawson

11 & 12 Girls
Simione, Ashley
Jochl, Olivia
Fish, Pammy
Barbour, Hannah
Johnson, Ella
Gast, Jordan
Knight, Katie Mac
Strange, Skylar
Campbell, Ella
Matherly, Lauren
Eustice, Annamarie
Allport, Elizabeth
Simmons, Charlotte
Carder, Emma
Paris, Morgan

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort

39.24
40.43
41.44
41.78
42.34
43.33
44.77
44.93
46.19
47.04
48.18
48.95
53.64
55.87

36.42
37.51
37.77
39.24
40.21
40.39
42.98
43.46
43.66
44.60
44.87
44.87
46.33
47.15
50.62
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419
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435
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438
423
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443
439
441
445
444

Hudspeth, Emma
Cole, Lindsey
Reiger, Erika

11 & 12 Boys
Smalle, Mikel
Howard, Joshua
Sharpe, Carter
Sharpe, Noah
Allport, William
Torman, Austin
Welch, Michael
Ambler, Will
Rice, Hunter
Granger, Alec
Smolka, Martin
Bindlechner, Brock
Stancil, Paul
Coley, Douglas
Schneider, William
Buchanan, Raleigh
Wright, James
McSwain, Ryan
Lineberger, Avery
O'Hair, Dixon

13 & 14 Girls
Oliver, Erin
Handley, Olivia
Currie, Virginia
Torman, Savannah
Burnham, Caitlin
Ferren, Sydney

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn

53.73
54.83
65.30

38.44
39.36
39.52
39.61
40.46
41.09
41.48
41.82
41.89
44.61
44.71
47.01
47.85
47.90
48.41
48.63
48.98
49.00
49.12
49.43

33.62
38.19
39.47
41.50
42.59
42.72
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31
37
28
25
26
27
35
30
36

Dunn, Ella

Messer, Isabella
Allport, Caroline
Van Buren, Mary

13 & 14 Boys

Kosmala, Daniel
Woody, Trey

Gast, Josh

Palm, Chase
Adams, Spencer
Horn, Austin
Anderson, Matthew

15 & 16 Girls

Ryan, Rachel
Ferren, Nicole
Burnham, Madeline
Hayes, Lauryn
Whisnant, Cassidy

15 & 16 Boys

Oliver, lan

Gilliam, Wes

Dunn, Zach

Holland, Michael
Struckmeyer, Christian
Dowell, Tucker
Wright, Sam
Plowucha, Tyler
Wright, Jake

17 & 18 Girls

Ski Beech
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort

42.88
45.72
45.93
54.25

33.96
3411
36.52
39.31
41.41
42.52
48.94

35.53
36.50
40.23
42.04
49.75

32.14
35.34
35.77
37.97
390.84
42.39
42.52
42.99
46.19
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38

16
50
54
51
52
53

Crisler, Kathryn

17 & 18 Boys
Wessinger, Corey
Anderson, Michael
Gragg, Trevor
Skeen, Evan
Balhouse, Colin
Hilgert, Derek

Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

41.14

34.39
38.60
39.47
40.27
43.96
44.28
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